AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 CONTRACT I CODE PAGE CF PAGES

1 l 4
2, AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NQ. (i applicabla)
MO008 See Block 1&C
8. ISSUED BY CODE |NRCHO 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if ofher than item 6) CODE INRCHQ
US NRC - HQ UGS NRC =~ HO :
ACQUISITION MENAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION |
MAIL STOP TWEN-SE(Q3 MAIL STOP 3WEN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR fho., street, county, Stale and ZIF Code) o 94, AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION NO.
CONTRACT CONSULTANTS INC
805 FOREST RIDGE DR STE 100 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
BEDFORD TX 760227251 E
% 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
GS07F0018N
NRC-HC-11-F-31~-P002
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 933147530 ]FAC‘L'WCODE 12/02/2010
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS QF SOLICITATIONS ;
[ The above numbered solisitation is amended as set forth in Hem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Gffers Ois extended, 7Jis not extended. P
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended , by ene of the following methods: (2) By completing }
Items € and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy:af the offer submitted ; or (c) By 1i

separate letter or telegram which inchudes a referance to the soliditation and amendment numbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE FLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF GFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR GFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) Net Decrease-: -S60 , BR7.92
See Schedule .

3. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 85 DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

B

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE QRDER IS 1SSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spscify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN [TEM 104,

.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/QRDER (S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
apprapriation date, elc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TC THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

s

S—

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF,
% FAR 4.804 Closeout of Contract
B, OTHER {Spetify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Cis not, is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including soficitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modificaticn is to de-cobligate excess funds and close cut the order.
Therefore, the obligated amount is decreased by $60,887.92 from $546,100 to $485,212.08.
Total obligated amount: $485,212.08 (changed)

Period of Performance: 1/1/11 to 12/31/15

LIST OF CHANGES:

Reason for Meodification : Funding Only Action

Total Amount for this Modification: -$60,887.92

New Total Amount for this Version: $48,332.08

New Total 2mount for this Award: $485,212.08
Okligated Amount for this Modification: -$60,887.92
Continued ...

&
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains Unchanged and in full force and effect. d
154, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) k
/ ,W CE @ ;
JILL E. DALY
Twltean e. OO /<

;
16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES CF AMERICR o s oy e ooy 16C. DATE SIGNED

: c=US, 0=U.S. Government, ou=U.S.

Nuclear Regulatory Commission, ]
'_7 I . a y ou=NRC-PH, cn=Jill E. Daly, :
™ ‘ 0.9.2342.19200300.100.1. 1=,
L

158. CCNIRACTOR/CFFERQOR

7 (Signature of Contraclipg GHiG&d.20 15:54:22 040"

NSN&%’dD—DP? 52-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Previous edition unusable Prescrived by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) §3.243




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NQ. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
G307F0018N/NRC-HQ-11~F-31-P002/M0G08

FAGE QOF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT CONSULTANTS INC

ITEM NC.
(&)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

QUANTITY
(<)

UNIT
(D)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

AMGUNT
{F)

New Total Obligated Amount for this Award:
$485,212.08

Incremental Funded Bmount changed: from
$109,220.00 to $48,332.08

CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: 9500
Tetal Amount changed

from $10%,220.00 to $48,332.08

Obligated Amount for this modification:
-$60,887.92

Incremental Funded Amount changed from
$1089,220.00 to $48,332.08

Discount Termsl: 30

CHANGES FCR DELIVERY LOCATICON: NRCHQ
Amount changed from $109,220.00 to $48,332.08

CHANGES FOR ACCOUNTING CODE:
2015~-X0200-FEEBASED-94-924D099-1071-41~F~191-2528-4
1-F-191-1071

Account code changed from
2015-X0200-FEEBASED-%4-94D099-41-F-1581~1071-2522
to
2015-X0200-FEEBASED~%4-94D098-1071-41-F-191-2582A~4
1-F-1981-~1071

2mount changed from $57,000.00 to $48,332.08
Percent changed from 52.18824 to O

CHANGES FCR ACCOUNTING COQODE:
2015-X0200-FEEEASED-94-94D099-1071-51-F-191~252A-5
1-F-181-1071

Account code changed from
2015-%0200~FEEBASED-94~34D099-51-F-191-1071~252A
to
2015-X0200-FEEBASED-94-94D0%9~1071~-51-F-191-252A-5
1-F-191-1071

Amount changed from $52,220.00 to $0.00

Percent changed from 47.81176 to 0

Delivery Location Code: NRCHD
Us NRC ~ HQ
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS

Accounting Info: RQI R4-15-0010 Itmz Line: 0 Actg
Line: 1 and RQI R4-13«0010 Itmz Line: 0 Actg
Line: 2

Period of Performance: 12/07/2010 to 12/31/2015

Change Item 09500 to read as follows (amount shown
Continued ...

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

CPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-88)
Sponsered by GSA
FAR (48 CFR} £3.110

R e p Rt e € & B oy o . &




CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF
GSO07F0018N/NRC-HQ-11-F~31-P002/M0008 3 4

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT CONSULTANTS INC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(A} (B) o)) (D) (E) (F)
is the total amount):
09500 Commercial exercised Option Pericd 4 Ceiling as 48,332.08

of 10/1/2014.
Line Ttem Ceiling: $48,332.08
Incrementally Funded Amount: $48,332.08

NSN 7540-01-152.8067

CPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-88)
Sponsered by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 52,110

-

L p————— T i et e T

e

- e,



		2017-09-20T15:54:22-0400
	Jill E. Daly




